
RESOLUTION 94-~ 

WHEREAS the Municipal Service Fund has carried forward cash 

from 1992/93 to 1993/94 representing unused 1992/93 budget. Funds 

relate to comprehensive plan work and building improvements at 5-

points. 

WHEREAS these revenues were not anticipated in the 1993/94 

budget for the Municipal Service Fund. 

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, 

Nassau County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 

14th day of March, 1994, the following budget amendment pursuant to 

Florida Statutes Chapter 129.06(2){d) be adopted: 

REVENUE 

04000-38991 Balance Fwd-Cash $ 21,915 

APROPRIATION 

04241-53151 

04241-53152 

04241-56201 

Prof Svc-Comp Plan 

Prof Svc-LDR 

Bldg Improve-From Inspect 

ADOPTED this 14th day of March, 1994. 

ATTEST: 

CHAIRMAN 
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$ 6,933 

14,807 

175 

$ 21,915 


