RESOLUTION 94-88

WHEREAS the Municipal Service Fund has carried forward cash from 1992/93 to 1993/94 representing unused 1992/93 budget. Funds relate to comprehensive plan work and building improvements at 5points.

WHEREAS these revenues were not anticipated in the 1993/94 budget for the Municipal Service Fund.

BE IT THEREFORE resolved by the Board of County Commissioners, Nassau County, Florida in regular session, duly assembled on the 14th day of March, 1994, the following budget amendment pursuant to Florida Statutes Chapter 129.06(2)(d) be adopted:

REVENUE

04000-38991	Balance Fwd-Cash	\$ 21,915
APROPRIATION		
04241-53151	Prof Svc-Comp Plan	\$ 6,933
04241-53152	Prof Svc-LDR	14,807
04241-56201	Bldg Improve-From Inspect	175
		\$ 21,915

ADOPTED this 14th day of March, 1994.

CHAIRMAN

ATTEST:

EX-OFFLEIO CLERK